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BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
418
90
103
43
24
2
20
13
713

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION

GOTA

VOLUMEN

e cla )

Millones ($)
4.328,73
2.685,54
939,46
372,76
1.096,99
3,01
129,84
184,98

9.741,32

ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

M B0GaTA 444%
W v=EDE L ITES
Tl 5%
W BARRANQULLL  38%
[l BUCARAMANGA  11.3%
MOMEZALES 0%
W CARTRGEMA 13%
W FERERA 18%
Tokal 1000%
W 2o0GoTA SEEW
W MEDELLM 125%
CAL 144%

H BARRANIULLA B0
W BUCARAMANGA 3AE

MAMIZALES 03%
W CARTAGENA 28%
W FERERA 18%
Tokal 1000%
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